Name:

That's Amore!

Complete the crossword puzzle below.
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Across Down
3. a death blow 1. an indescribable quality
5. Caesar said this. 2. a whisper

6. |
11.
12.
13.
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19.
20.

t's free.

as a whole

a passionate appeal

a specific type of committee

This person is not welcome.

Ho hum! (sigh)

a done deal

tit for tat maybe?

again and again

Many authors write books this way.

4. Criminals are known for this.
7. Samuel Clemens used one.
8. a class act

9. forbidden

10. an unknown land

15. 'l apologize.'



